FCC Lead Servants Directory

FCC Staff Directory

	Staff Name (Last, First)
	Staff Email
	Staff Phone Number

	Crayton, Brittany
Executive/Discipleship Pastor
	discipleship@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(501) 859-4632

	Dortch, Erica
Website & Graphics Design
	ericakelly1014@gmail.com
	(501) 690 - 7067

	Kelly, Dr. Kevin A.
Senior Pastor
	pastorkelly@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(501) 680 - 5771

	Lambert, Timothy
Facility Director
	facilitydirector@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(501) 838 - 8768

	Moore, Sharon
Outreach Pastor
	outreach@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(757) 739 - 3020

	Pride, Frances
Church Administrator
	connect@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(501) 480 - 2039

	Washington, Stacy
Koinonia Cafe Director
	stacyhumphries1971@gmail.com
	(501) 502 - 9053




FCC Ministers Directory


	Ministers Name (Last, First)
	Ministers Email
	Phone Number

	Crayton, Brittany (Brian)
	discipleship@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(501) 859-4632

	Pride, Frances (Roderick)
	connect@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(501) 480 - 2039

	Moore, Sharon (Phillip)
	outreach@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	(757) 739 - 3020

	Brown, Teresa Brown
	teresa.brown1021@gmail.com
	501-348-1021

	Harris, Joyce ()
	itsmydezign@sbcglobal.net
	501-681-7226

	Thompson, Brenda
	worshipperofgod@aol.com
	219-985-5186

	Moore, Phillip Sr (Sharon)
	philmoe33@gmail.com
	301-792-2198

	Stewart, Fernandez (Lavell) (Cotina)
	fysterwart405@gmail.com
	501-519-0152

	Harville, Charlesetta
	C311h44@aol.com
	501-779-3528

	Franklin, Boris
	Popfranklin@yahoo.com 
	501-653-9132

	Hadley, Timothy Sr (Yolanda)
	timbohadleysr@gmail.com
	501-658-7063

	Rhodes, Emma Kelly
	emmakrhodes@aol.com
	501-247-1746

	Malone, Lisa (Johnny)
	lisammalone369@gmail.com
	501-350-7479

	Williams, Rickey (Daretta)
	youthpastor@fellowshipchristianchurch.org
	501-590-1616

	Patton, Tina (OD)
	tinah0912@gmail.com
	501-412-7321

	Rodgers, Andrew (Sabrina)
	andrew_rodgers@yahoo.com
	501-960-9021

	
	
	

	
	
	




FCC Deacons Directory


	Deacons Name (Last, First)
	Deacons Email
	Phone Number

	Crayton, Brian (Brittany)
	brianlcrayton@outlook.com
	(870) 761 - 4879

	Malone, Johnny (Lisa)
	johnny.malone1299@gmail.com
	501-804-3083

	Jackson, Emmanuel (Sherkeyer)
	sherkeyer@yahoo.com
	501-744-9825

	Rhynes, Gabriel (Mariska)
	gabekr@yahoo.com
	501-690-8639

	Patton, OD (Tina)
	tinah0912@gmail.com
	779-772-6179

	Dunn, Walter (Nina)
	walter_dunn12
	501-580-7739

	Epps, Michael (Diane)
	mepps55@hotmail.com
	870-807-2271

	Lattimore, Keith (Tekisha)
	keith_lattimore@yahoo.com
	501-932-8023

	Gray, Herman (Ellen)
	hermangray51@gmail.com
	

	Lawrence, Vernon (Kimberly)
	lawrence.vernon@yahoo.com
	501-454-3238

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




